®
Air King
&
Accessories
M
A
N
U

Pkg
Qty
GAM0 25
Plated Steel
Part #
Pkg
Qty
GAM10 25
Features:
•  low profile streamline appearance with maximum retention,
lightweight
• can be crimped
• designed for use with global Air King fittings
Size Ferrule ID Plated Steel
Part #
½" 0.906" CCF0906
¾"
1.120" CCF1120
1.149" CCF1149
1.190" CCF1190
1.218" CCF1218
1.246" CCF1246
1.438" CCF1438
1"
1.469" CCF1469
1.500" CCF1500
1.531" CCF1531
+31 70 413 07 50  |  WWW.TEESING.COM
7